
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR 

No.CM/PGA/_________/20    Date- 27/02/2024 

P. G. Activity Time Table for March 2024 

 
Sr. No. Date Day Session- I (2 PM- 3 PM)-Single guided Session-II (3 PM- 4 PM)- All guided 

 
      Topic PG Student PG Guide Topic 

PG 
Student 

PG Guide 

 
1 01.03.24 Friday 

Library 
session 

All PGs         

 
2 02.03.24 Saturday 

Library 
session 

All PGs        

 
3 04.03.24 Monday       Book review 

Dr. 
Anupama 

Dr. Rupali 

 
4 05.03.24 Tuesday 

Case 
Presentation 

Dr. 
Pushkar 

Dr. 
Lanjewar 

Seminar Dr. Shilpa Dr. Bhelkar 

 

5 06.03.24 Wednesday Case 
Presentation 

Dr. 
Shubhangi Dr. Ukey 

Thesis 
Review: Pilot 
Presentation 

Dr. Mithra Dr. Dhoble 

 

6 07.03.24 Thursday Book review Dr. Neethu Dr. Rathod 

Thesis 
Review: 

Proforma 
and Dummy 

tables 

Dr. Ajay Dr. Thakre 

 

7 11.03.24 Monday Journal Club 
Dr. 

Shubhangi 
& Dr.Kranti 

Dr. Wadhva Book review Dr.Pratik Dr. Narlawar 

 
8 12.03.24 Tuesday 

Case 
Presentation 

Dr.Prachi Dr.Thakre Seminar Dr.Saurabh Dr.Golawar 

 

9 13.03.24 Wednesday       
Thesis 

Review: Pilot 
Presentation 

Dr. 
Pushkar 

Dr. Narlawar 



 

10 14.03.24 Thursday Book review Dr.Mohit Dr.Patil 

Thesis 
Review: One 

topic 
presentation 

Dr. Gopal Dr. Dhoble 

 

11 15.03.24 Friday Case 
Presentation 

Dr. Sattar 
Dr. 

Narlawar 

Thesis 
Review: Pilot 
Presentation 

Dr. Rohini Dr. Ukey 

 
12 16.03.24 Saturday 

Library 
session 

All PGs         

 

13 18.03.24 Monday Book review Dr.Vipul 
Dr. 

Golawar 
Journal Club 

Dr.Komal & 
Dr.Rohini 

Dr.Bhelkar 

 
14 19.03.24 Tuesday       Seminar Dr. Snigdha Dr. Ukey 

 

15 20.03.24 Wednesday       
Thesis 

Review: Pilot 
Presentation 

Dr. Rohini Dr.Ukey 

 

16 21.03.24 Thursday Book review Dr. Shrinal Dr. Thakre 

Thesis 
Review: One 

topic 
presentation 

Dr.Prabha 
& Dr.Rashi 

Dr.Lanjewar 

 
17 22.03.24 Friday       Journal Club 

Dr. Mudita 
& Dr.Ajay 

Dr.Patil 

 
18 26.03.24 Tuesday Case 

Presentation 
Dr.Komal Dr.Golawar Seminar Dr. Sattar Dr. Rathod 

 

19 27.03.24 Wednesday Practicals Dr. Shilpa Dr. Rupali 

Thesis 
Review: One 

topic 
presentation 

Dr.Swapnil 
& Dr.Sushil 

Dr. Wadhva 

 

20 28.03.24 Thursday 
Case 

Presentation 
Dr.Mithra Dr.Bhelkar 

Thesis 
Review: Pilot 
Presentation 

Dr.Snigdha Dr.Patil 

 
21 

30.03.24 
Saturday Month end 

exam 
All PGs Dr. Thakre       

 Month end exam topic: Communicable diseases: Zoonosis,Surface infection and Nutritional health  



          
 


